
                                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                                   

FLOOD HAZARD INFORMATION

SPECIAL FLOOD
HAZARD AREAS

OTHER AREAS OF
FLOOD HAZARD

OTHER
AREAS

GENERAL
STRUCTURES

Without Base Flood Elevation (BFE)
With BFE or Depth
Regulatory Floodway

Area of Undetermined Flood Hazard
Area of Minimal Flood Hazard

Zone A,V, A99
Zone AE, AO, AH, VE, AR

Zone X
Zone D

HTTP://MSC.FEMA.GOV
THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP
LUMPKIN COUNTY, GEORGIAand Incorporated Areas

Panel Contains:
COMMUNITY NUMBER PANEL SUFFIX

0151
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

D
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LUMPKIN COUNTY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

130354
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MAP REVISED

SEE FIS REPORT FOR DETAILED LEGEND AND INDEX MAP FOR FIRM PANEL LAYOUT

Cross Sections with 1% Annual Chance
Water Surface Elevation
Coastal Transect

OTHER
FEATURES

Profile Baseline
Hydrographic Feature
Base Flood Elevation Line (BFE)
Limit of Study
Jurisdiction Boundary

18.2
Levee, Dike, or Floodwall

Coastal Transect Baseline

SCALE

0075

0135 0152*

015401530134

0050*

0160

0158

0151

0 1,000 2,000500
Feet

1 inch = 500 feet 1:6,000

Map Projection:
Georgia State Plane North (FIPS Zone 1002); North American Datum 1983;
GRS 1980 Spheroid; Vertical Datum: NAVD 88

0 250 500125
Meters

PANEL LOCATOR

* PANEL NOT PRINTED

NOTES TO USERS

Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

Ñ

Ñ

Ñ

Ñ

Ñ

Ñ

. . .

.

.

.

. .

.

.

1545.4

1535.8

1R

1V

1M

LIMIT OF STUDY

1355

1320

1524

1521

Lumpkin County
Unincorporated Areas

130354

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE A

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

ZONE AE

RIDLEY RD

RIDLEY RD

YAHOOLA RD

YAHOOLA RD

0/19

0/19

:99

:99

:960

:960

WO ODLAND LN

WALNUT VALLEY DR

YAHOOLA TRCE

GOOCH RD

CO
UN

TR
Y H

ILL

SYRUP MILL RD

VICTORIA RIDLEY RD

WOLF MOUNTAIN TRL

OLD MILL RD

MTSINAIDR

OAKRIDGE RD OVERLOOK
MN T

DU
FF

Y L
N

WHIP O WILL RD

MANLEY RD

RIDLEY RD

NUTMEG DR

ALEX PL

LAZY ACRES

ROSE CREEK LN

SLY FOX DR

BIR
CH

WO
OD

DR

1546.1

ZONE AE

VALLEY DR

YAHOOLA RD

Bryant Creek

1478.7

1476

ZONE AE

1N

1413

LIMIT OF STUDY

1V 1522.51511.5

1U

1374.1

1453

Surface Elevations.Refer to profile for Water
Note: Terrain is too steepto map all cross sections.

1544.2

1543.6

1539.1

1538.6

1538.1

1537.7

1537.2

1537.0
1529.3

1528.6

WALNU T

1W

153
4.2

1W

153
5.3

1525.6

1518.61514.4

1501.7
1T

1506.7

1509.0

1509.4

1510.31504.1

1500.3

1498.5
1496.9
1496.0

1499.2

1499.6

1499.7

1494.4

1495.7

1485.91485.1

1490.1

148
8.6 1

S
1S

14
86

.1

1491.3

14
93

.8149
3.5

1479.0
ZONE AE

1480.6
1480.8 148

0.1

1481.2

1484.2

1483.9

1494.2

ZONE A

1470.31462.71455.3 1464.7

1442.7
1445.3

1449.4

1437.7
1441.3

1Q
1434.6

1386.6
1383.9
1380.0

1392.9

1407.4
1404.1

1398.1

14
33

.8
14

31
.7 1P

142
8.9

14
27

.1

1369.61371.1 1362.2136
3.9136

5.2

13
68

.4

1357.4
1356.6

1353.6
1L

1353.8

1J 1323.2
1316.0 1321.7

1323.5

1325.5

1326.2

1349.6

1348.1
1346.6

1345.91342.11340.2

1345.7

1K

1336.0

1337.9

1327.5

1329.1

1326.4
1326.6

1318.1

1313.0

1314.1
1313.1

1313.7

1541.71540.5
1540.0

1543.5

Woody Creek

ZONE AE
1547.91X

1542.6

14
86

.0

1549.6

1356.3

Yahoola Creek

Yahoola Creek
1477.6

1R

14301439

1358.5

1M

ZONE AE

ZONE A 1534.3

1532

1U

1T1501.3

1482.5

1395.5

1L

1K

1I

14
21

.2

1508.1

1491.0

1X
1548.1

Bridge

1482.0

1O

141
8.2

1415.8

1J

Lumpkin County
Unincorporated Areas

130354

Chattahoochee National Forest

Bridge

LIMIT OF
STUDY

1472

1394
1400 ZONE AE

1411.6

1382

1N

ZONE AE

1I

1473.9

1492.0 1494.9

PILE GAP RD

STONE

34°37'30''

84°00'00''
34°35'37.5''

83°58'07.5''

84°00'00''

34°35'37.5''

83°58'07.5''34°37'30''

776000mE 777000mE
778000mE

3833000mN

3834000mN

3835000mN

2350000 FT 2355000 FT

1675000 FT

1680000 FT

17.5

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas 
of 1% annual chance flood with average 
depth less than one foot or with drainage 
areas of less than one square mile
Future Conditions 1% Annual 
Chance Flood Hazard
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes

Zone X

Zone X

Zone X

NO SCREEN

PRELIMINARY
4/14/2016

Lumpkin
County

  

For information and questions about this Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM), available products associated with
this FIRM, including historic versions, the current map date for each FIRM panel, how to order products, or the
National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP) in general, please call the FEMA Map Information eXchange at 1-
877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Flood Map Service Center website at http://msc.fema.gov.
Available products may include previously issued Letters of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report,
and/or digital versions of this map. Many of these products can be ordered or obtained directly from the
website.
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well
as the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Flood Map Service Center at the number
listed above.
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in this community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.
Base map information shown on this FIRM was provided in digital format by the National Agriculture Imagery
Program (NAIP).  This information was derived from digital orthoimagery dated 2013 at a 1-meter resolution.
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